
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
TO E R/W OF A 60 FT GRD RD, RUN 
APPROX 370 FT FOR POB, RUN E 172

HINE DENNIS/HINE ANN
4589 NE GUM SWAMP RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

13-3S-17-04948-003
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANCY SUSAN REBECCA A

HINE DENNIS

987/2087 7/03/2003 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANCY VERSIE

H. STEPHEN DANCY
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000054737 Remodel 38,250 12/30/2025

2023HX Base Yr

4589 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,074 124.1460 139.04 288,369 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1709

BAS 1,709 100 1,709 154,452

FEP 456 80 365 32,988

2,165 2,074 187,440

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W17 S16 W33 S29 E27 E18 N18 E12 N11 W7 N16 $
FEP=[ORIG=-23,45] S8 E30 N26 W12 S18 W18 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 90

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 202

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

9,442

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 28,600


